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fufi FRLOIT oS CHK NO. TUIURY mi nunin T ;: 11310n13
i Tuitiina
BT geaunin 1,649,084.25
040172566MBACSDTR ~ Mobile Account 20.00 0.00 1,649,104.25 1 980001
05 0123660TOS SAV Overdraft 31.800.00 0.00 1,617,304.25 319 5402379
03 0123660T0OS SAY Overdraft 4,800.00 0.00 1,612,504.25 319 5402379
0601/25660TOS SAV Overdrafl 76,230.00 0.00 1,536,274.25 319 5402379
0601/25660TOS SAV Qverdralt 1,000.00 0.00 1,535,274.25 319 5402379
0901/2566 SDCA rhnuaain 170.00 0.00 1,535444.25 319 5402379
09.01/25660TOS SAV Overdrafl 5,000.00 0.00 1,530,444.25 319 5402379
11012566 PPACSDTR ~ REAL 67.00 0.00 1,530,511.25 8016 989001
120172566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 146,286.00 0.00 1,384,225.25 319 5402379
011/25660TOS SAV Overdrail 4,900.00 0.00 1,379.325.25 319 5402379
13/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdrafl 6,000.00 0.00 1,373,325.25 319 5402379
13/0172566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 4.800.00 0.00 1,368,525.25 319 5402379
13/0172566 OTOS SAV Overdralt 13,460.43 0.00 1,355,064.82 319 5402379
16/01/25660T0OS SAV Overdraft 52,008.32 0.00 1,303,056.50 831 5400538
16/01/25660T0S SAV Overdraft 2,975.00 " 000 1,300,081.50 319 S400492
16/01/2566 SDCA rhnitumaen 15,035.00 0.00 1,315,116.50 319 5402379
18/01/2566 SDCA diniuaa) 70.00 0.00 1,315,186.50 319 5402379
18/01/2566 PPACSDTR REAL 10.00 0.00 1,315,196.50 8016 989001
18/01/25660TOS SAV Overdrafl 17,336.45 0.00 1,297.860.05 319 5400492
20/01/25660TOS SAV Overdrafl 39,700.00 0.00 1,258,160.05 319 5400492
Page Dr. = 14 4006,296.20 Ci.= 6 15,372.00
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230172566 SDCA thniuanin 70.00 0.00 1,258,230.05 319 5402379
23.01/25660TOS SAV Overdrafl 2,500.00 0.00 1,255,730.05 1 90063
26 01 23660TOS SAV Overdraft 4.750.00 0.00 1,250,980.05 319 5402379
26 01725660TOS SAV Overdraft 600.00 0.00 1,250,380.05 319 5402379
2601225660TOS SAV Overdraft 100,000.00 0.00 1,150,380.05 319 5402379
26/01/2566SDCK SAV Depositby 10840440 3,000,000.00 0.00 4,150,380.05 319 5402379
26/0125660TOS SAV Overdraft 4.900.00 0.00 4,145480.05 319 5302379
26/01/2566SDCA diniuasn 100.00 0.00 4,145,580.05 319 5402379
26/01/2566SWTR nouTouilyd 135,060.00 0.00 4,010,520.05 319 5601365
26/01/725660TOS SAV Overdraft 24,110.13 0.00 3,986,400.92 319 5402379
_/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 4,620.00 0.00 3,981,789.92 319 5601365
27/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 4,200.00 0.00 3,977,589.92 319 5402379
30/0172566PPACSDTR  REAL 50.00 0.00 3.977,639.92 8016 989001
30/01/2566PPACSDTR  REAL 150.00 0.00 3,977,789.92 8016 989001
31/01/2566SDCA iniiuaam 84.00 0.00 3977.873.92 319 5402379
31/01/25660TOS SAV Overdrafl 520.00 20,00 3,977,353.92 319 5402379
31/01/25660T0OS SAV Overdraft 29,050.00 0.00 3,948,303.92 853 5700173
31/01/2566SPSC17 SPIN SAV 1,350.00 0.00 3,949,653.92 1 930001
31/01/2566SPSC17 SPIN SAV 1,800.00 0.00 3,951,453.92 | 930001
CIF vonun 3,951,453.92
Page Dr.= 1 310,310.13 Cr.= 8
Total Dr. = 25 716,606.33 Cr., = 14
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BF yaAuNI 0.00
050172566CWCA DDA Withdraw 49127859/ 31,800.00 0.00 -31,800.00 319 5402379
0501725660TID DDA Overdraft 31.800.00 0.00 0.00 319 5402379
05/012566CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127853 4,800.00 0.00 -4,800.00 319 5402379
05/01725660TID DbA Overdraft 4.800.00 0.00 0.00 319 5402379
06/012566CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127855/ 76,230.00 0.00 -76,230.00 319 5402379
06/01/25660TID DDA Overdralt 76,230.00 0.00 0.00 319 5402379
06/01/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127857/ 1,000.00 0.00 =1,000.00 319 5402379
06/01/25660TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00319 5402379
09012566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127860 / 5,000.00 0.00 -5,000.00 319 5402379

&v012s660TID DDA Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 0.00319 5402379
12/01/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127866/ 146,286.00 0.00 -146,286.00 319 5402379
12/01725660TID DDA Overdraft 146,286.00 0.00 0.00 319 5402379
12/0172566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127863/ 4,900.00 0.00 -4,900.00 319 5402379
12/01/2566 OTID DDA Overdrafl 4.900.00 0.00 0.00 319 5402379
13/01/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127869 6,000.00 L4 0.00 -6,000.00 319 5402379
13/01/2566 OTID DDA Overdrall 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 319 5402379
13/01/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw  4912787(/ 4,800.00 0.00 -4,800.00 319 5402379
13/01/25660TID DDA Overdrafl 4,800.00 0.00 0.00 319 5402379
13/0172566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127868 , 13,460.43 0.00 -13,460.43 319 5402379
13/01/2566OTID DDA Overdralt 13,460.43 0.00 0.00 319 5402379

Page Dr.= 10 294,276.43 Cr, = 10 294,276.43
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16/01/23566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127865/ 52,008.32 0.00 -52,008.32 831 5400538
16'01/25660TID DDA Overdraft 52,008.32 0.00 0.00 831 5400538
16 01 2366CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127862 / 2.975.00 0.00 -2,975.00 319 5400492
16 01/25660TID DDA Overdraft 2,975.00 0.00 0.00319 5100492
18/01/2566CWTR DbA Withdraw 49127864 / 17,336.45 0.00 -17,336.45 319 5400492
18/0172566 OTID DDA Overdraft 17,336.45 0.00 0.00319 5400492
20/01/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127867 / 39,700.00 0.00 -39,700.00 319 5400492
20/01/25660TID DDA Overdraft 39,700.00 0.00 0.00 319 5400492
23/01/2566 [INCL ICAS Cheque 49127858/ 2,500.00 0.00 -2,500.00 1 90063
23/01/25660TID DDA Overdrait 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
(\if(JIIZS(rﬁCWTR DDA Withdraw 49127872/ 4,750.00 0.00 -4,750.00 319 5402379
26/01/25660TID DDA Overdrafl 4,750.00 0.00 0.00 319 5402379
26/01/2566CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127873 / 600.00 0.00 -600.00 319 5402379
26/01/25660TID DDA Overdrafl 600.00 0.00 0.00 319 3402379
26/01/2566CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127875 / 100,000.00 0.00 -100,000.00 319 5402379
26/01/25660TID DDA Overdrafl 100,000.00 £ 0.00 0.00 319 5402379
26/01/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127879 / 4,900.00 0.00 -4900.00 319 5402379
26/01/25660TID DDA Overdrafl 4,900.00 0.00 0.00319 5402379
26/01/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127871 / 24,110.13 0.00 2411013319 5402379
26/0125660TID DDA Overdrafl 24,110.13 0.00 0.00319 5402379
27/01/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 4‘)!27878/ 4,620.00 0.00 -4,620.00 319 5601365
Page Dr.= 1 253,499.90 Cr.= 10 248,879.90
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27012566 OTID DDA Overdraft 4,620.00 0.00 0.00 319 5601365
27/01/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127877/ 4,200.00 0.00 -4,200.00 319 5402379
27 0123660TID DDA Overdraft 4,200.00 0.00 0.00 319 5402379
31 012565CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127880 / 520.00 0.00 -520.00 319 3540237
3101/25660T1D DDA Overdraft 520.00 0.00 0.00 319 3402379
31/01/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127874 / 29,050.00 0.00 -29,050.00 853 3700173
31/01/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 29,050.00 0.00 0.00 853 5700173
CFF vanunll 0.00
L
Page Dr. = 3 33,770.00 Cr. = 4 38,390.00
Total Dr. = 24 581,546.33 Cr.= 24 581,546.33
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Accotnt Detail

Account No 411-3-12153-2 ACconnt Stat Active
Acount Name  aann s uhounumuananam Alas )
Branch Nave  ROI-ET BR. Cureenny THR
Ladaer Balance 12.15RK,270.09 Avaddable Halonre 12,1%98,770.049
otal 00 Limit 0.00 Holid Amount 0.00
Cheque Ceanng 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Recevable 0.00 Acciued Interest Payable 4,183.95

I Last Transaction Date 31-01-2023

Statement online Flease spedify cntena to vies/cownload
Transaction Date:From 01-01-2023 Time: - To 31-01-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

LA o L)
P A

1 04-01-2023 9700 SPOSD o 912,444.55 13,870,969.84 0000
2 05-01-2023 9700 SPOSD 3??652‘2"392 668,042.22 14,539,012.06 0000
3 06-01-2023 93999 BPSWT ggi“g Klang -29,650.00 14,509,362.06 0411
4 11-01-2023 93999 BPSWT E’;"g Klang -8,000.00 14,501,362.06 0411
.s 11-01-2023 9700 5POSD i Goste 58.20 14,501,420.26 0000
6 13-01-2023 90155 0T0S IETE&OS%‘JZ -12,522.95 14,488,897.31 0700
7 16-01-2023 9700 SPOSD SPO From 275,842.00 1476473931 0000
4116059692 ' 7oA,
8 17-01-2023 9700 SPOSD ‘5";?65’5‘;292 333,520.00 15,098,250.31 0000
9 18-01-2023 937070 BSD14 5::15/‘200 ™. 39,061.00 15,132,32031 108682
10 2001-2023 9700 5POSD if?ozrsosrggz 14,297.93 15,151,618.24 0000
11 24-01-2023 9700 SPOSD :':‘1’6'6’5":)202 29,551.92 15,181,170.16 0000
12 25-01-2023 9700 SPOSD 3??5[1?;292 468,900.00 15,650,070.16 0000
13 26-01-2023 93999 BPSWT Dong Kiang -615,787.51 15,034,282.65 0411
14 26:01-2023 572426 oT0S K?éosmz -102,900.00 14,931,382.65 0411
15 26:01-2023 550612 0TS 1’;’;059692 -223,096.49 14,708,286.16 D411
16 26-01-2023 550612 0T0S :{'1‘;305%92 -12,945.00 14,695,341.16 0411
about:blank 112
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17 26-01-20 TFR- ;
£ 23 550612 4116059692 1,696,00 14,693,645.16 0411
18 26-01- TFR- p
6-01-2023 550612 0105 A116059692 8,450.00 14,685,195.16 0411
TrR-
19 26-01- R
6-01-2023 550612 0T10S 4116059692 7,823.00 14,677,372.16 0411
TFR-
20 -01- .
26-01-2023 90180 oT10s 4116059692 100.00 14,677,272.16 0700
e TFR- )
21 26-01-2023 20180 010S 4116059692 38,385,00 14,638,887.16 0700
TFR-
22 26-01- -
6-01-2023 90180 0oT0S 4116059692 3,000,000.00 11,638,887.16 0700
by 27-01-2023 an QU SPQ From L5623 12,162,770.08 0000
4116059692 ome e
TFR-
24 -01-
31-01-2023 571567 OTOS 4116059692 -4,000.00 12,158,770.09 0411
Total ; < )
3,265,600.75 -4,085,355.95
Krung Thal Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
P Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate. banking@kth.co.th
'd
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Account Detail
Account No 411-6-05969-2 Account Statuy Active
Account Name  wiSinsa e aaenntd Mg Nama -
Branch Nanx ROI-EY BR. Curreriey . THB
Ladger Ralence 0.00 Available Balanco 0.00
Total 0D Limit 0.00 Hold Amaount 0.00
Cheque Cleanng 0.00 Chenue BC 0.co
Accuad Interest Racetvable 0.00 Acerued Interest Payabie 0.00
: Last Transacton Date 31-01-2023
Statement online Piezase specify critesia 10 view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-01-2023 Time: - To 31-01-2023 Time: -
Specific Period: Today
1 0;;;;' 931000 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 912,444.55 912,444.55
2 % 9700 ow SPO To 4113121532 -012,444.55 000 6000
3 02562;' 931000 BCD14 narmnlnATa /200045 668,042.22 668,042.22 108682
4 02503;' 9700 ow 5PO To 4113121532 -668,042.22 000 0000
5 12’(;2;' 937072 BCDO4  Area Excise Of/200411 58.20 5820 108682
6 oo 9700 bW SPO To 4113121532 -58.20 000 0000
7 ’2302; 937070 BCD14  ROIET LOCAL AD/200411 6,421.05 642105 108682
13-01- CB Debit
. 2023 w15 CaCA Round1:CK#10840430TRCBR#1346¢cip 0810139 18,944.00 1252295 0700
9 12302;' 90155 oTiD Overdraft protection ’ 12,522.95 0.00 0700
10 ’266%' 931000 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 39,570.00 3957000 108682
1 1253‘2’;' 931000 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 95,010.00 134,580.00 108682
16-01-
2 931000 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 141,262.00 275,842.00 108682
13 ‘2502; 9700 ow SPO To 4113121532 -275,842.00 0.00 0000
14 12702; 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 333,520.00 333,520.00 108682
s 1701 9700 2000
s DW SPO To 4113121532 -333,520.00 0.00
16 2;’;2’;' 931000 BCD14  nandlam@e/200013 14,297.93 14,297.93 108682
about:blank 12
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20-01-

17 2023 ow SPO To 4113121532 -14,297.93 0.00 0000
i L0 e300 BCDI4  GFMIS/108682 29,551.92 29,551.92 108682
19 2;0‘2’; 9700 DW SPO To 4113121532 -29,551,92 0.00 0000
20 225(;(2’;' 931001 BCD14 GIMIS/108682 468,900.00 468,000.00 108682
o o 2O 9700 DW SPO To 4113121532 -468,900.00 0.00 - 0000
2 22662;' 572426 CWTRC 4117400006 10840445 -102,900.00 -102,900.00 0411
26-01-
23 2023 572426 oTID Overdraft protection 102,900.00 0.00 0411
a L 550612 CWIRC 4110248078 10840444 -223,096.49 22309649 0411
. 2601+ .
25 2023 550612 oTID Overdralt protection 223,096.49 0.00 11
26-01-
26 2023 550612 CWTRC 4110414989 10840442 -12,945.00 -12,945.00 0411
- 2601
27 : 550612 oTID Overdralt protection 12,945.00 0.00 0411
2023
26-01-
28 2023 550612 CWTRC 4110414997 10840443 -1,696.00 -1,696.00 0411
(' 26-01-
- 29 2023 550612 OTID Overdraft protection 1,696.00 0.00 0411
26-01-
30 2023 550612 CWTPC 10840449 -8,450.00 -8,450.00 0411
3 260 )
2023 550612 oTID Overdraft protection 8,450.00 000 0411
3 2601
2023 550612 CWTPC 10840448 -7,823.00 -7,823.00 0411
26-01-
33 2023 550612 OTID Overdraft protection 7,823.00 0.00 0411
34 2600 % )
2023 180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:288 ICAS INCL R1 10840441 -100.00 -100.00 0700
35 2601 90180 .
2023 QOTID Overdraft protection 100.00 0.00 0700
3¢ 260 50130 . .
2023 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:288 ICAS INCL R1 10840446 -38,385.00 -38,385.00 0700
3y 260 50180 TID  Overdraft protecti
2023 O verdraft protection 38,385.00 0.00 0700
3g 60 90180 BK:34 SBR:319 ICAS INCL Ri
2023 CBCA SBK:34 SBR: R 10840440  -3,000,000.00 -3,000,000.00 0700
/.39 2%6-01- 90180
2023 OTID Overdraft protection 3,000,000.00 0.00 0700
a0 27-01- 931001 BCD14 nnein1nlnAsas/200045
A 537,082.93 537,082.93 108682
a0k 50180 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:93 ICAS INCL R
oo : : 1 10840447 -13,200.00 523,882.93 0700
2 2o 9700 oW SPO Ta 41131215
= 0 32 -523,882.93 0.00 0000
a3 M0 e 4116032735 .
4 3O 571567
2023 oTID Overdralfl protection 4,000.00 0.00 0411
Total : y
6,658,079.24 -6,658,079,24
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
about:blank
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Uszinneoundwd tiyfiavil 411-3-12153-2 12,158,770.09
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